Filles 9 ans et moins

1 BODEL Lise 2009 CALAIS NATATION 1047 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
2 REQUIER HERMANT Lya 2009 DAUPHINS ST-OMER 852 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
3 ESCALBERT Louna 2009 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 845 50 NL,200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

4 SAUDEMONT Camille 2009 CALAIS NATATION 803 50 NL,200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

5 FOURE Elsa 2009 CN COURRIERES 779 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
6 WAMPOUILLE Zelie 2009 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 694 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
7 DURAND HASLBECK Sidonie 2009 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 652 50 NL,200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

8 GARET-PODVIN Aimance 2009 BERCK NATATION 571 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
9 BLOT Emeline 2009 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 542 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
10 LE SAUX Meline 2009 US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER 416 50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

11 DUMINIL Constance 2009 BERCK NATATION 352 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos

12 OBOEUF Sarah 2009 CALAIS NATATION 341 50NL50 Dos

13 DELETROY Lyne 2009 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 190 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
14 WACOGNE Adele 2009 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 152 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
15 DELPLANQUE Emilie 2009 AQUATIS NATATION VITRY 128 200 NL,50 Dos,50 Pap.

16 BERLY Lily-Rose 2009 US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER 117 50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

17 PICHERY BOURGAIN Rose 2009 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 105 50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
18 BECKER Margot 2009 ASL CANETONS LILLERS 30 50 NL50 Dos,50 Pap.

Filles 10 ans

1 GUILLEMANT Julie 2008 US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER 1911 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
2 QUEVA Elise 2008 RACING CLUB ARRAS 1479 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
3 CUCHEVAL Adele 2008 CALAIS NATATION 1402 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
4 FIRLEJ Juliette 2008 ENC ACHICOURT 1303 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
5 COURTOIS Flora 2008 BERCK NATATION 1211 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
6 DESBUREAU Agathe 2008 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 1205 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
7 MASCRE-HURTEBISE Manon 2008 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 1170 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
8 DEFACHEL Louise 2008 BERCK NATATION 1107 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
9 PRUVOT Louise 2008 RACING CLUB ARRAS 1104 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
10 MARCINKOWSKI Clara 2008 CALAIS NATATION 970 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
11 CARPENTIER Camille 2008 BERCK NATATION 954 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
12 ES-SARHDAOUI Rime 2008 RACING CLUB ARRAS 886 400 NL,100 Dos,100 Pap.

13 BLOUIN Prunelle 2008 CALAIS NATATION 795 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
14 CAPELLE Sara 2008 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 788 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
15 VALENTI Heloise 2008 BERCK NATATION 755 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

16 WINOCK Laly 2008 DAUPHINS ST-OMER 718 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra., 100 Pap.
17 LOUCHART Louise 2008 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 696 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
18 BODART Norah 2008 DAUPHINS ST-OMER 677 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
19 JOAN Faustine 2008 CN COURRIERES 597 100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra.
20 MEATS Lilie 2008 CALAIS NATATION 546 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
21 LEMAITRE Charline 2008 CALAIS NATATION 496 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
22 LOUCHAERT Zia 2008 DAUPHINS ST-OMER 484 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos
23 DELAHOUSSE Chloé 2008 ENC ACHICOURT 349 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
24 LERCHE Albane 2008 AQUATIS NATATION VITRY 341 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos
25 LEPRETRE Elea 2008 SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 338 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
26 RAMON Laurane 2008 AQUATIS NATATION VITRY 318 400 NL,100 Dos,100 Pap.

27 CORNU Zoe 2008 STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 292 100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
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BERLY
COPIN-FOXONET
HUEZ
CHIARELLO
FACON
FOURNIER
MILAN
VANESSE
CHERIFI
PICQUE
CAUDRELIER
PRUVOT
BECCART

Julie
Agathe
Léane
Maeva
Berenice
Alice
Louane
Suzanne
Lina
Florene
Sacha
Ambre
Jeanne

Gargons 10 ans et moins

GUELTON
OHIER
PETITFRERE
FOURNIER
FRANCOIS
VERLEY
GAVORY
VANDENBERGUE
ROUSSEAU
KANDZA
LIETARD
GODART
LEFEBVRE
POTEZ

BAILLY
DUHEM

LOURS FERREIRA
BALIN-FERET
HOUBRON
DELMARRE
RAKOTOMAVO
LEMOINE
MASSON
POTIER

BARAN
LAFONTANT
BAROCHE
BEAUBOIS
DEBUIRE

Garcons 11 ans

DELAIRE
BOCAERT
COFFRE

Mathias
Gaspard
Théo
Robin
Simon
Axel
Victor
Ruben
Matas
Axel
Louis-David
Timeo
Aurelien
Ethan
Séraphin
Thomas
Mathias
Raphaél
Oscar
Léo
Gauthier
Samuel
Arséne
Maxime
Nathan
Loic
Louis
Gabin
Robin

Mael
Hugo
Mahe

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

2007
2007
2007

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
BERCK NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
ENC ACHICOURT

RACING CLUB ARRAS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY

CN COURRIERES

CN DIVION

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
ASL CANETONS LILLERS

ASL CANETONS LILLERS
SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER

ENC ACHICOURT

BERCK NATATION

AUCHEL NATATION

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
BERCK NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

ENC ACHICOURT

BERCK NATATION

ASL CANETONS LILLERS

CALAIS NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

CN DIVION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

ENC ACHICOURT

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
TRITONS LUMBRES

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
RACING CLUB ARRAS

BERCK NATATION

ASL CANETONS LILLERS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
BERCK NATATION
SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER

269
267
245
218
215
207
205
90
83
78
72
42
34

1531
1428
1011
992
776
718
679
670
641
590
536
429
362
350
322
301
274
259
237
233
218
210
191
133
123
95
88
79
70

2684
2256
2197

100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

400 NL,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos
100 NL,100 Bra.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 Dos,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos
100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Pap.

50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Pap.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.,50 Pap.
50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

200 NL,50 Bra.,50 Pap.

50 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

50 NL,200 NL,50 Dos,50 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
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MARTINS TAHON
LOURENCO
DUVAUCHELLE
HAREL
FOSSATI
VANBELLE
MATHIAS
JOAN
FLAMENT
PILLE-YARD
VERMEIL
SANCTORUM
WESTRELIN
ALBERT
MIONT
BACHELET
VALETTE
BLANQUART
LELEU
WEBBER
VANDENBERGUE
DUMONDEL
ALVAREZ
LUXIMON
MAGNIER

LE COCQ
GARENAUX
PRZYBYLSKI
GRIMONNET
FEVRIER
MANSOUR
PARENT
BECQ
DELOMMEZ
HUEZ
MAGNIER
BOUBET
BAYARD
BRISARD
VANBAELINGHEM
RICHARD
WAUQUIER

Noah
Adrien
Hugo
Thomas
Enzo
Marceau
Gabin
Charlely
Samuel
Isaac
Nathan
Baptiste
Paul
Luis
Nathan
Louis
Sasha
Mattéo
Simon
Baptiste
Gaspard
Nathan
Raphaél
Noah
Loic
Victor
Bastien
Remi
Abel
Loui
Ibrahim
Charles
Lucas
Simon
Luca
Guillaume
Simon
Mathis
Theophile
Loic
Arthur
Nathan

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

ENC ACHICOURT

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

RACING CLUB ARRAS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

CALAIS NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AUCHEL NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
TRITONS LUMBRES

BERCK NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

ASL CANETONS LILLERS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
BERCK NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY

CN DIVION

ASL CANETONS LILLERS

CALAIS NATATION

CN DIVION

CN COURRIERES

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
BERCK NATATION

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY

CN DIVION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

CN DIVION

BERCK NATATION

AUCHEL NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

CN COURRIERES

2191
1905
1819
1712
1561
1308
1115
1044
1041
898
781
726
577
575
530
442
391
369
359
323
312
290
285
280
270
263
252
234
222
211
195
151
116
101
90
88
84
82
55
24
19

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos,100 Pap.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
400 NL,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

400 NL,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Bra.



